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Durability
Nylon

Colour
black

REACH
conformity to 1907/2006/EC

RoHS
conformity to RoHs

Material
Nylonfiber

_empty_
39JPG
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LJAPD

Schlauchtechnik

important advices

For proper use of our products please note

Interesting facts about hoses

All technical Data are according to ISO-Standard and at 20 °C ambient and medium
temperature, technical changes reserved.

APDatec 39

39102
39152
39 203
39254
39 305
39 356
39 406
39 457
39508
39 560
39610
39 660

APD Schlauchtechnik GmbH

Extent in mm
102
152
203
254
305
356
406
457
508
560
610
660

Packing Unit

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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